
一

二

三

四

五

六

七

八

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST BUFFET 

Yoghurt pots

Selection of freshly baked pastries

Fresh Fruit Salad

Selection of cereals, dried fruit, nuts & seeds

Sliced continental meats and cheeses

Muesli, organic granola

Toasted sourdough or granary toast
with butter & condiments

Classic porridge with honey & 
greek yoghurt (cooked to order)

Includes: 
Filter Coffee, Breakfast Tea, 
Earl Grey Tea, Green Tea, 
Fresh Juices: Orange, Grapefruit, Apple 

10.95

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

7am - 11 am Mon – Sun

Please help yourself to any of the 
following from the buffet

Add any cooked breakfast for just £5.00

Our menu descriptions do not contain all ingredients, ask your server before ordering if you have an allergy/special requirement. 

Discretionary 12.5% service charge is added to total bill and divided equally amongst our team. VAT is included at current government rate. 

BREAKFAST 早餐



BREAKFAST 早餐

一

二

三

四

五

六

七

八

九

十

十一

十二

A LA CARTE BREAKFAST  

Classic English Breakfast 
British Cumberland sausage, dry cured back bacon, 

beans, grilled mushroom, vine roast tomato, 

black pudding & two eggs of your choice

Smashed Avocado 
With chilli and lemon topped with two 

poached eggs, on granary toast

Oak Smoked Salmon
With scrambled egg & toasted sourdough bread

Eggs Benedict
Ham, poached egg, toasted muffin, hollandaise sauce

Sauteed Field Mushrooms and Spinach
On sourdough toast topped with 

two poached eggs

Granola & Greek Yoghurt 

Classic Porridge (v) 
With honey & Greek yoghurt 

Toasted Sourdough (or Granary) 
With butter & preserves

French toast 

Fresh Fruit Salad 

Selection of freshly baked pastries

Freshly squeezed Juices 

10.95

6.95

6.95

7.25

6.95

3.95

3.95

2.50

5.00

3.45

2.00

2.95

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

7am - 11 am Mon – Sun

When dining from the Continental Buffet, 
choose a cooked hot breakfast item for just £5
 


