## **BREAKFAST** 早餐

## **CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST BUFFET**

7am - 1	10.95		
Please followin			
_	1	Yoghurt pots	
=	2	Selection of freshly baked pastries	
Ξ	3	Fresh Fruit Salad	
四	4	Selection of cereals, dried fruit, nuts & seeds	
五	5	Sliced continental meats and cheeses	
$\stackrel{\rightarrow}{\sim}$	6	Muesli, organic granola	
七	7	Toasted sourdough or granary toast with butter & condiments	
八	8	Classic porridge with honey & greek yoghurt (cooked to order)	
		Includes: Filter Coffee, Breakfast Tea, Earl Grey Tea, Green Tea, Fresh Juices: Orange, Grapefruit, Apple	

Add any cooked breakfast for just £5.00

## BREAKFAST 早餐

## A LA CARTE BREAKFAST

7am -			
When choose			
_	1	Classic English Breakfast British Cumberland sausage, dry cured back bacon, beans, grilled mushroom, vine roast tomato, black pudding & two eggs of your choice	10.95
=	2	Smashed Avocado With chilli and lemon topped with two poached eggs, on granary toast	6.95
Ξ	3	Oak Smoked Salmon With scrambled egg & toasted sourdough bread	6.95
四	4	Eggs Benedict Ham, poached egg, toasted muffin, hollandaise sauce	7.25
五	5	Sauteed Field Mushrooms and Spinach On sourdough toast topped with two poached eggs	6.95
$\stackrel{\rightarrow}{\sim}$	6	Granola & Greek Yoghurt	3.95
七	7	Classic Porridge (v) With honey & Greek yoghurt	3.95
八	8	Toasted Sourdough (or Granary) With butter & preserves	2.50
九	9	French toast	5.00
+	10	Fresh Fruit Salad	3.45
+-	11	Selection of freshly baked pastries	2.00
+=	12	Freshly squeezed Juices	2.95